
AM SCHOOL RUN
7:00 
7:02 
7:08 
7:15 
7:21 
7:23 
7:26 
7:32 
7:36 
7:40 
7:43 
8:15 
8:20
8.25

PM SCHOOL RUN

15:40 
15:45 
16:00 
16:07 
16:10 
16:12 
16:15 
16:20 
16:22 
16:23 
16:28 
16:30 
16:35 
16:45 
16:50
16.55

FARES

Rules for Travel:

QUERIES

Anaheim Drive Bus Stop on Hope Island Road
Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop
Coles Hope Island Bus Stop
Sanctuary Cove Bus Stop
Cova Boulevard Bus Stop
McDonalds Hope Island Bus Stop
Caltex Hope Island Bus Stop
Ephriam Island Bus Stop @Bayview St near Falkinder Ave
Bayview Street @ Saphire Street Bus Stop, Paradise Point
Bayview Street @ Cassia Street Bus Stop, Runaway Bay
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop (outside Woolworths) 
Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop
TSS Prep School
TSS Senior @ Winchester St Carpark Bus Stop

TSS Prep School @ Benowa Road Bus Stop
TSS Senior @ Winchester St Carpark Bus Stop
Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop
Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop (outside Woolworths) Hollywell 
Yacht Club Bus Stop (Karema Crescent)
Hollywell Fire Station Bus Stop (Columbus Drive)
Ephriam Island Bus Stop @Bayview St near Falkinder Ave
Mathew Flinders Drive Bus Stop (Magellan Avenue)
Oxley drive @ Tradewinds Street Bus Stop
Freedom Service Station @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
Opposite McDonalds @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
Cova Bus Stop
Santuary Cove Bus Stop
Coles Hope Island
Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop
Homeworld Bus Stop

$10 / trip
$500 / term pass
Paid for on the RollCall App

Boys are to be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the leaving time;
Any boys 8 years old or under must be met at the bus stop by a Guardian; 
All boys must wear a seatbelt;
The boys must tap on and off with their student card on every trip;
All fares are to be prepaid through the RollCall App;

Busservice@tss.qld.edu.au

Northbound Hope Island Bus - TSS
Bus Timetable as at 22 Jan 2025




