



Northbound Hope Island Bus - TSS

Bus Timetable as at 22 Jan 2025

SCHOOL	

7:00	Anaheim Drive Bus Stop on Hope Island Road
7:02	Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop
7:08	Coles Hope Island Bus Stop
7:15	Sanctuary Cove Bus Stop
7:21	Cova Boulevard Bus Stop
7:23	McDonalds Hope Island Bus Stop
7:26	Caltex Hope Island Bus Stop
7:32	Ephriam Island Bus Stop @Bayview St near Falkinder Ave
7:36	Bayview Street @ Saphire Street Bus Stop, Paradise Point
7:40	Bayview Street @ Cassia Street Bus Stop, Runaway Bay
7:43	Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop (outside Woolworths)
8:15	Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop
8:20	TSS Prep School
8.25	TSS Senior @ Winchester St Carpark Bus Stop

PM SCHOOL RUN

15:40	TSS Prep School @ Benowa Road Bus Stop
15:45	TSS Senior @ Winchester St Carpark Bus Stop
16:00	Bayview St @ Clam Street Bus Stop
16:07	Runaway Bay Shopping Centre Bus Stop (outside Woolworths) Hollywell
16:10	Yacht Club Bus Stop (Karema Crescent)
16:12	Hollywell Fire Station Bus Stop (Columbus Drive)
16:15	Ephriam Island Bus Stop @Bayview St near Falkinder Ave
16:20	Mathew Flinders Drive Bus Stop (Magellan Avenue)
16:22	Oxley drive @ Tradewinds Street Bus Stop
16:23	Freedom Service Station @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
16:28	Opposite McDonalds @ Broadwater Ave Bus Stop
16:30	Cova Bus Stop
16:35	Santuary Cove Bus Stop
16:45	Coles Hope Island
16:50	Riverlinks Boulevard Bus Stop
16.55	Homeworld Bus Stop

FARES \$10 / trip

\$500 / term pass

Rules for Travel: Paid for on the RollCall App

Boys are to be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the leaving time;

Any boys 8 years old or under must be met at the bus stop by a Guardian;

All boys must wear a seatbelt;

The boys must tap on and off with their student card on every trip;

QUERIES All fares are to be prepaid through the RollCall App;

Busservice@tss.qld.edu.au